®
42 www.powerteam.com
P
U
M
P
S
E le c tr ic  H y d r a u lic  P u m p s

NOTE: U sable oil is calculated with the oil fill at the recommended level of 38 mm below reservoir cover
plate.
ORDERING INFORMATION ‡
See current price list for shipping weights.
SINGL E-ACTING
PE172-50-220 2-Way 4.72 liters
PE172M-50-220 6 liters
PE172S-50-220 3-Way 4.72 liters
PE172SM-50-220 6 liters
9517
9570
2-Way
3-Way 9570
9517
Advance R eturn
(Auto†)
Advance H old
R eturn
Advance R eturn
PE172A-50-220∞ Advance R eturn 4.72 liters
PE172AM-50-220∞
PE172-E220
PE172M-E220
PE172S-E220

Order
No.
ORDERING INFORMATION
See current price list for shipping weights.
SINGL E-ACTING
PE182-50-220 2-Way 1.7 liters
PE183-50-220 1.7 liters
PE183-250-220 8.4 liters† †
3-Way
Advance R eturn†
Advance Hold R eturn
R emote Motor Control
(3.1 m) on/off
.37 kW
220 volts
50/60 Hz A.C.,
Single Phase
Description
3-Way
R emote Motor Control
(3.1 m) on/off
R emote Control
(3.1 m)
1.7 litersPE183A-50-220 ∞ Advance R eturn
Auto/Dump
Pump
R emote
(3.1 m)
DOUB L E-ACTING
Base model pump has .37 kW pump for
double-acting systems with 1.9 L reservoir.
PE184, except with 7.6 L reservoir. Advance Hold
R eturn†
Valve
Type Function
Reservoir
(Usable)Motor**
Control
Switch † †
Order
No.
PE184-50-220 4-Way 1.7 liters
PE184-2-50-220 8.4 liters† †4-Way
Advance Hold
R eturn†
R emote Motor Control
(3.1 m) on/off .37 kW
220 volts
50/60 Hz A.C.,
Single Phase
Description
R emote Motor Control
(3.1 m) on/off
* Also for use with special single-acting cylinder applications.
** Available with 115 Volt, 60/50 Hz motor (to order, remove suffix “ 50-
220”  from pump order number). Specify voltage when ordering.
† Holds when motor is shut off and valve is in “ advance”  position.
† † Pumps supplied with 7.6 L oil (usable oil is 5.7L), will hold 9.5 L
when filled to within 12.7 mm below reservoir cover plate.
∞ Not to be used for lifting.
Special crimping pump.  See details on
page 44.
PE184C-50-220* 1.7 litersAdvance R eturn
R emote Control
(3.1 m) on/off4-Way
Special crimping pump.  See details on
page 44.
PE183C50-220 ∞ 1.7 litersAdvance Hold R eturn
R emote Motor Control
(7.6 m) on/off
Special, for
crimping only

P a g e s
1 8 1 - 1 8 4
ORDERING INFORMATION
See current price list for shipping weights.
SINGLE-ACTING
®
51www.powerteam.com
P
U
M
P
S
H
W LSPECIFICATIONS AND DIMENSIONS
Base model .75 kW pump with 4.7 liter
reservoir &  2 position valve.
PE302-220, except has 6.6 liter
reservoir.
PE302-220, except has remote motor
control.
PE302R-220, except has 6.6 liter
reservoir.
PE302R-220, except also has solenoid
operated remote valve.
PE302S-220, except has 6.6 liter
reservoir.
PE302-220, except has “Auto Dump”
valve.
PE302A-220, except has 6.6 liter
reservoir.
Base model .75 kW pump with 4.7
liter reservoir &  3 position valve.
PE303-220, except has 6.6 liter
reservoir.
PE303-220, except has remote motor
control.
PE303R-220, except has 6.6 liter
reservoir.
Valve
Type No. Function
Reservoir
(Usable)Motor (4,000 rpm) † †
Control
Switch † †
Order
No.
PE302-220 ∞ 4.5 liters* *9584 Advance Return O n/O ff/
Pulse Switch
.75 kW 220/230 VAC,
50/60 Hz AC, Single Phase
.75 kW 220/230 VAC,
50/60 Hz AC, Single Phase
.75 kW 220/230 VAC,
50/60 Hz AC, Single Phase
.75 kW 220/230 VAC,
50/60 Hz AC, Single Phase
.75 kW 220/230 VAC,
50/60 Hz AC, Single Phase
.75 kW 220/230 VAC,
50/60 Hz AC, Single Phase
.75 kW 220/230 VAC,
50/60 Hz AC, Single Phase
.75 kW 220/230 VAC,
50/60 Hz AC, Single Phase
.75 kW 220/230 VAC,
50/60 Hz AC, Single Phase
.75 kW 220/230 VAC,
50/60 Hz AC, Single Phase
.75 kW 220/230 VAC,
50/60 Hz AC, Single Phase
.75 kW 220/230 VAC,
50/60 Hz AC, Single Phase
PE302-2-220 6.1 liters* * *9584 Advance Return O n/O ff/